
0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

NCM460D HCT116 HT-29

Fo
ld

 c
h

an
ge

PTEN

*** ***

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

NCM460D HCT116 HT-29

Fo
ld

 c
h

an
ge

BCL2

*** *

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

NCM460D HCT116 HT-29

Fo
ld

 c
h

an
ge

BCLXL

***

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

NCM460D HCT116 HT-29

Fo
ld

 c
h

an
ge

NFkB1

**

0

5

10

15

20

25

NCM460D HCT116 HT-29

Fo
ld

 c
h

an
ge

IL8

***

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

NCM460D HCT116 HT-29

Fo
ld

 c
h

an
ge

TNFa

** **

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

NCM460D HCT116 HT-29

Fo
ld

 c
h

an
ge

iNOS

***

***

Figure S2. Comparison of basal gene expression level in investigated cell lines. Gene expression in 
HCT116 and HT-29 was related to ACTB in NCM460D.  


